Statewide Summary
Total GGR*
Total NSBP**
Total Taxes

Total Win Percentage

Retail
$267,127.73
$254,995.50

$27,483.55
5.53%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

Online
$36,247,846.35
$20,824,710.16

$2,303,221.04
6.95%

October 2022

$36,514,974.08
$21,079,705.67
$2,330,704.59
6.93%

Top 10 Sports by

WAGERS

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Total Wagers
Football - Pro American
Basketball
NCAA Football
Baseball
Tennis
Hockey - Ice
Soccer
Table Tennis
MMA
Golf
Parlays/Combinations
Other

Total

Online

$1,813,796.84 $169,823,796.58

$543,546.77
$883,369.14
$367,368.54
$45,838.33
$98,948.07
$230,914.08
$0.00
$37,479.55
$1,584.00
$767,591.77
$41,087.86
$4,831,524.95

$85,125,010.41
$49,520,358.98
$41,731,145.97
$24,427,923.14
$16,697,302.16
$16,327,371.76

$8,204,703.25

$3,005,513.25

$1,188,871.30
$91,270,223.88
$14,466,031.35

$521,788,252.03

$171,637,593.42

$85,668,557.18
$50,403,728.12
$42,098,514.51
$24,473,761.47
$16,796,250.23
$16,558,285.84

$8,204,703.25

$3,042,992.80

$1,190,455.30
$92,037,815.65
$14,507,119.21

$526,619,776.98

$1,694,456.61
$475,318.48
$1,017,576.67
$567,940.03
$49,867.08
$93,384.29
$194,358.31
$0.00
$40,744.86
$972.10
$389,491.68
$40,287.11
$4,564,397.22

Online

$161,693,153.09

$81,558,918.50
$50,956,660.12
$38,394,415.33
$22,251,028.07
$15,310,319.73
$15,005,406.83

$7,723,432.30

$2,963,247.91

$1,117,699.70
$74,810,214.22
$13,755,909.88

$485,540,405.68

$163,387,609.70

$82,034,236.98
$51,974,236.79
$38,962,355.36
$22,300,895.15
$15,403,704.02
$15,199,765.14

$7,723,432.30

$3,003,992.77

$1,118,671.80
$75,199,705.90
$13,796,196.99

$490,104,802.90

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Other

Percentage of Wagers by Sport
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