Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

October 2022

Statewide Summary	Retail	Online	Total
Total GGR*	\$267,127.73	\$36,247,846.35	\$36,514,974.08
Total NSBP**	\$254,995.50	\$20,824,710.16	\$21,079,705.67
Total Taxes	\$27,483.55	\$2,303,221.04	\$2,330,704.59
Total Win Percentage	5.53%	6.95%	6.93%

Top 10 Sports by	WAGERS			PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS		
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total
Football - Pro American	\$1,813,796.84	\$169,823,796.58	\$171,637,593.42	\$1,694,456.61	\$161,693,153.09	\$163,387,609.70
Basketball	\$543,546.77	\$85,125,010.41	\$85,668,557.18	\$475,318.48	\$81,558,918.50	\$82,034,236.98
NCAA Football	\$883,369.14	\$49,520,358.98	\$50,403,728.12	\$1,017,576.67	\$50,956,660.12	\$51,974,236.79
Baseball	\$367,368.54	\$41,731,145.97	\$42,098,514.51	\$567,940.03	\$38,394,415.33	\$38,962,355.36
Tennis	\$45,838.33	\$24,427,923.14	\$24,473,761.47	\$49,867.08	\$22,251,028.07	\$22,300,895.15
Hockey - Ice	\$98,948.07	\$16,697,302.16	\$16,796,250.23	\$93,384.29	\$15,310,319.73	\$15,403,704.02
Soccer	\$230,914.08	\$16,327,371.76	\$16,558,285.84	\$194,358.31	\$15,005,406.83	\$15,199,765.14
Table Tennis	\$0.00	\$8,204,703.25	\$8,204,703.25	\$0.00	\$7,723,432.30	\$7,723,432.30
MMA	\$37,479.55	\$3,005,513.25	\$3,042,992.80	\$40,744.86	\$2,963,247.91	\$3,003,992.77
Golf	\$1,584.00	\$1,188,871.30	\$1,190,455.30	\$972.10	\$1,117,699.70	\$1,118,671.80
Parlays/Combinations	\$767,591.77	\$91,270,223.88	\$92,037,815.65	\$389,491.68	\$74,810,214.22	\$75,199,705.90
Other	\$41,087.86	\$14,466,031.35	\$14,507,119.21	\$40,287.11	\$13,755,909.88	\$13,796,196.99
Total	\$4,831,524.95	\$521,788,252.03	\$526,619,776.98	\$4,564,397.22	\$485,540,405.68	\$490,104,802.90

^{*}GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

^{**}NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

